
28 

7723092 

|MDU230021530 

27 

NEETU KHANDELWAL 

7723070 

MDU230008711 

|MAMTA 

26 

66.00 

7723185 

|MDU23000751 7 

Page hof 5 BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

VIRENDER GREWAL 

66.00 

25 

7723120 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

MDU230022261 

REENA 

67.00 

24 

7723108 

|MDU230012663 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

PUJA RANI 

67.00 

23 

7723156 

|MDU230016477 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

SHWETA 

67.00 

22 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

7723135 

|MDU230010577 

|SAHIL 

68.00 

21 

7723104 

MDU230023750 

|POOJA 

20 

68.00 

7723085 

|MDU230026507 

|MUSKAN 

68.00 

19 

7723034 

MDU230007501 

DEEPIKA 

19 

68.00 

7723030 

|MDU230009017 

CHAKIT 

68.00 

17 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

|BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

7723018 

MDU230006614 

|ANSHIKA 

68.00 

16 

7723178 

68.00 

MDU230015757 

TANNU 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

15 

7723137 

69.00 

MDU230028063 

SAHIL 

14 

7723021 

MDU230008961 

70.00 

ARTI RANI 

13 

70.00 

|7723173 

MDU230020306 

ALL 

INDIA 

OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

SURYA DEV 

73.00 

12 

7723065 

MDU230029743 

LALIT KUMAR 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

73.00 

11 

|7723055 

MDU230006836 

JITENDER 

10 

73.00 

7723023 

MDU230017071 

ARYAN 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

locoowN 

73.00 

|7723174 

MDU230028141 

|SUSHIL CHHOKER 

|7723049 

74.00 

MDU230027860 

|7723031 

MDU230017007 

HIMANSHU CHANDER KANWAR 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

74.00 75.00 

6 

7723132 

MDU230012579 

SACHIN KUMAR 

7723179 

76.00 

MDU230006793 

TARUN KUMAR 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

77.00 

7723090 

MDU230012859 

NEERAJ 

3 

77.00 

7723012 

|MDU230017967 

|AMIT 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL 

77.00 

7723045 

MDU230027882 

HARENDER SINGH 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

79.00 

1 

7723080 

Roll 
No 

FORM 

NUMBER 

MDU230024353 

S.NO 

MOHIT STUDENT NAME 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

80.00 

CATEGORY 

MARKS 

Overall 

Provisonal 

Merit 

List 

of 
M.A 

Yoga 

Science 

for 
the 

Session 

2023-24 

MAHARASHI 

DAYANAND 

UNIVERSITY 

ROHTAK 

CENTRE 

FOR 

YOGIC 

STUDIES 

Date 

2: 
og 

2 o 

CATEGORY (HOGC) 
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2 
of 
5 

60 

7723143 

MDU230026008 

SANJEET SINGH 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

60.00 

59 

7723130 

|MDU230014000 

SACHIN 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

60.00 

58 

|7723073 

MDU230016199 

MANISHA SINDHU 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

60.00 

57 

7723050 

MDU230028394 

HIMANSHU 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

60.00 

56 

7723033 

MDU230029465 

DEEPAK 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

60.00 

55 

7723110 

MDU230026952 

RAHUL 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

61.00 

54 

7723095 

MDU230029300 

NIRMLA KUMARI 

53 

61.00 

7723093 

MDU230027835 

NIKITA 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) ALL 

INDIA 

EWS 

CATEGORY 

61.00 

52 

7723024 

MDU230007123 

|ASHISH 

51 

61.00 

7723016 

MDU230014643 

|ANNU 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) |ALL 

INDIA 

EWS 

CATEGORY 

61.00 

50 

7723008 

MDU230005088 

AKANKSHA 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(B)BCB 

61.00 

49 

7723096 

MDU230003006 

|NITESH 

7723083 

62.00 

MDU230028248 

MOHIT KUMAR 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

62.00 

47 

7723067 

MDU230021958 

LOKESH SAINI 

46 

62.00 

7723029 

MDU230028301 

BHARPOOR 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(B)BCB 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 
HARYANA(A)BCA 

62.00 

45 

7723028 

MDU230005664 

BARKHA 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

62.00 

44 

7723166 

MDU230028464 

|SUNNY 

43 

63.00 

7723155 

|MDU230022883 

SHUBHAM 

42 

63.00 

7723109 

MDU230016657 

|ALL 

INDIA 

EWS 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA 

|RAHUL 

63.00 

41 

7723059 

MDU230016046 

KAJAL 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL 

63.00 

40 

7723036 

|MDU230029639 

DINESH KUMAR 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

63.00 

39 

|7723113 

|MDU230029513 

38 

7723040 

64.00 

|MDU230014113 

RAKESH GAURAV KUMAR 

37 

64.00 

7723013 

|MDU230028369 

DEPRIVED 

SCHEDULED 

CASTES 

(DSC) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

ANIL KUMAR 

64.00 

36 

7723106 

|MDU230008785 

POOJA SINDHU 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

65.00 

35 

7723147 

|MDU230004504 

|SHANKAR 

34 

66.00 

7723138 

|MDU230026851 

SAKSHI 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) |HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

66.00 

33 

7723131 

MDU230028955 

SACHIN 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

66.00 

32 

7723123 

|MDU2300283 13 

RITIK 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

66.00 

31 

7723 116 

MDU230026993 

RAMRAJ 

30 

66.00 

7723103 

MDU230017772 

POOJA 

29 

66.00 

7723099 

|BACKWVARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

PARVEEN 

MDU230000499 FORM_NUMBER 

S.NO 

66.00 

Roll No 

STUDENT_NAME 

CATEGORY 

MARKS 

OPEN GENERAL 

CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

CATEGORY (HOGC) 
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92 

7723057 

MDU230005582 

JYOTI 

91 

52.00 

7723190 

|MDU230023821 

YOGITA 

90 

53.00 

7723188 

MDU230026034 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

YOGESH 

53.00 

89 

7723184 

MDU230017099 

VIPIN KUMAR 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

53.00 

88 

7723112 

|MDU23002 1871 

RAJIT 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

53.00 

87 

7723087 

|MDU230012343 

|NASEEB KUMAR 

86 

54.00 

|7723022 

MDU230025944 

|ARUN ARYA 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

54.00 

85 

7723168 

MDU230024976 

SUNNY KUMAR 

84 

55.00 

7723161 

MDU230029519 

|SONIA 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY |HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

55.00 

83 

7723053 

MDU230004258 

|JATIN 

82 

55.00 

|7723051 

|MDU230020913 

|HIMANSHU KUMAR 

81 

55.00 

7723189 

MDU230021799 

YOGESH KUMAR 

80 

56.00 

7723158 

MDU230017390 

79 

7723129 

56.00 

MDU230020333 

SONIA RUCHIN TANEJA 

78 

56.00 

7723061 

MDU230005073 

KAVITA 

77 

56.00 

|7723052 

MDU230011519 

|INSAF 

76 

56.00 

|7723044 

|MDU230005962 

GUNJEET 

75 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

BACKWVARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 
HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

|BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 
HARYANA(A)BCA 

56.00 

7723160 

MDU230024699 

|SONIA 

74 

57.00 

7723141 

MDU230023033 

|SANGEETA 

57.00 

73 

7723026 

MDU230017238 

|ASHU 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

57.00 

72 

7723003 

MDU230015653 

AANCHAL DALAL 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

57.00 

71 

7723142 

|MDU230027549 

SANJEET 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

58.00 

70 

|7723114 

|MDU230006220 

RAKESH KUMAR 

69 

58.00 

7723098 

MDU230012498 

NUTAN 

68 

58.00 

7723086 

|MDU230017312 

|SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 

|NARENDER 

58.00 

67 

7723079 

MDU230022860 

|MOHIT 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

58.00 

66 

7723060 

|MDU230026534 

| 

|HARYANA OPEN 

58.00 

65 

7723014 

|MDU230015276 

|ANKITA 

64 

58.00 

7723078 

MDU230028009 

MEENAKSHI MIGLANI 

|ALL 

INDIA 

OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

59.00 

63 

7723035 

MDU230024369 

DINESH KUMAR 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

59.00 

62 

7723005 

MDU230008268 

|AASHISH 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

59.00 

61 

7723162 

MDU230017874 

SOURABH 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

60.00 

S.NO 

Roll No 

FORM_ NUMBER 

STUDENT NAME 

CATEGORY 

MARKS 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

BACKWVARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

KAJAL 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY (HOGC) 
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l 

124 

7723127 

MDU230017433ROHIT: 

123 

7723084 

MDU230012529 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

MONU 

122 

45.00 

7723149 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

MDU230004885 

|SHEETAL 

121 

45.00 

7723077 

|MDU230023375 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

MAYANK 

120 

46.00 

7723009 

MDU230007580 

|AKASH KALAWAT 

119 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

46.00 

7723007 

MDU230025940 

|AJAY KUMAR 

118 

46.00 

7723177 

|MDU230024780 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

TAMANNA 

117 

46.00 

|7723124 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

MDU230023278 

RITU 

116 

47.00 

7723101 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

MDU230020204 

PAWAN 

115 

47.00 

7723054 

|MDU230000276 

|JITEL 

114 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

47.00 

|7723187 

MDU230027298 

|YASHPAL 

113 

47.00 

|7723183 

MDU230020634 

|VINEY SAINI 

112 

48.00 

7723169 

MDU230025349 

SUNNY MALIK 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

111 

48.00 

7723154 

MDU230008071 

SHIWANI 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

48.00 

110 

7723139 

|MDU230010004 

|SANDEEP 

|ALL 

INDIA 

OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

48.00 

109 

7723128 

|MDU230027241 

ROHIT 

108 

48.00 

7723072 

MDU230026518 

|MANISH 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY BACKWNARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

48.00 

107 

7723068 

|MDU230005676 

|MADHU 

106 

48.00 

7723017 

MDU230014450 

ANNU YADAV 

|DEPRIVED 

SCHEDULED 

CASTES 

(DSC) 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 
HARYANA(B)BCB 

48.00 

105 

7723004 

|MDU230027926 

AARTI 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

48.00 

104 

7723181 

|MDU230026020 

VIKASH 

48.00 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

103 

7723107 

|MDU230028449 

PRATIKSHA 

102 

49.00 

7723094 

|MDU230010081 

NIMIT AHLAWAT 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

49.00 

101 

7723081 

|MDU230025389 

MOHIT 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

49.00 

100 

7723058 

MDU230019877 

JYOTI 

|DEPRIVED 

SCHEDULED 

CASTES 

(DSC) 

49.00 

99 

7723037 

MDU230002245 

| DIPIKA 

98 

49.00 

7723020 

|MDU230018536 

ARTI PUNIA 

ALL 

INDIA 

OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

49.00 

97 

7723175 

MDU230005870 

SWATI HOODA 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

49.00 

96 

7723148 

MDU230012600 

SHASHIKANT 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

50.00 

95 

7723146 

MDU230012296 

SAURABH 

50.00 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

50.00 

94 

7723121 

MDU230026540 

REENA SARSAR 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

93 

50.00 

7723074 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

S.NO 

|MDU230014915 |FORM_NUMBER 

Roll No 

|MANJEET STUDENT NAME 

52.00 

CATEGORY 

MARKS 
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152 

|7723117 

MDU230028125 

RAVI 

151 

27.00 

7723082 

MDU230027677 

MOHIT 

|BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWVARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

27.00 

150 

7723075 

MDU230019781 

MANJU 

149 

30.00 

7723056 

MDU230022332 

JOGENDER 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) ALL 

INDIA 

OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

31.00 

148 

7723069 

MDU230020681 

MADHU 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

32.00 

147 

7723134 

MDU230023486 

SAGAR 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

33.00 

146 

7723062 

MDU230026635 

KHUSHBOO 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

33.00 

145 

7723133 

MDU230012995 

SAGAR 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

34.00 

144 

|7723076 

MDU230026865 

MANJU DEVI 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

36.00 

143 

7723038 

|MDU230007812 

GARIMA 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

38.00 

142 

7723001 

|MDU230012717 

|AAKANKSHA 

|BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

38.00 

141 

7723176 

SWEETY 

|MDU230011578 MDU230021738 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

140 

39.00 

7723 159 

SONIA 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

39.00 

139 

7723153 

MDU230029191 

SHIVANI 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

39.00 

138 

7723152 

MDU230014243 

SHIVA 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

39.00 

137 

7723010 

|MDU230018427 

AMAN 

HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

39.00 

136 

7723006 

MDU230026109 

AJAY 

ALL INDIA OPEN 

39.00 

135 

7723032 

MDU230028183 

DEEPAK 

BACKWARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

40.00 

134 

7723027 

MDU230019016 

ATUL 

|ALL 

INDIA 

OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

40.00 

133 

7723002 

MDU230023058 

AAKASH DUHAN 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

40.00 

132 

7723151 

MDU230005581 

SHIKSHA KUMARI 

BACKWNARD 

CLASSES 

OF 

HARYANA(A)BCA 

41.00 

131 

7723046 

|MDU230010942 

HARIOM 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

42.00 

130 

7723126 

|MDU230014794 

ROHIT 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

129 

43.00 

7723088 

|MDU230027547 

NATASHA 

|HARYANA 

43.00 

128 

7723180 

MDU230010000 

TARUNA 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

127 

44.00 

7723136 

MDU230017378 

SAHIL 

|HARYANA 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 

44.00 

126 

7723102 

PINKI 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

125 

44.00 

7723157 

|MDU230026071 MDU23002 1459 FORM NUMBER 

SOMI 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

S.NO 

45.00 

Roll No 

STUDENT NAME 

CATEGORY 

MARKS 

(HOGC) 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

OPEN 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

(HOGC) 



Director 

the 

tine 

of 
comselling. 

All 
the 

candidates 

are 
further 

directed 

to 
bring 

two 

passport 

size 
coloured 

photo 

with 
them 

at 

"onvads 

and 
two 

sets 

ot 
photocopy 

of 
each 

document. 

(anldates 
availalility 

of 
seats 

at 
that 

time. 

porH 

attor 

1.00 

A.M. 

will 
be 

considered 

for 

the 

counselling 

as 
per 

the 

Attendance 

will 
be 

marked 

from 

9,00 

A.M, 

o 
11.00 

A.M, 

and 

candidates 

Dmvely Hahtak 
I 

ys 
al 

Commolln 

will 

he 

hold 

on 

14 

uly 
2021 

in 
he 

Sanski 

Depariment 

are 
requited 

to 
bring 

hard 

copy 

of 
application 

fom, 

all 
original 

documents 

from 
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1 

4 

1. Application Form 

The Students have to bring original documents along with 02 sets of 

following photocopies of documents/testimonials in the centre for physical 

counselling: 

2. 10h DMC 

CENTRE FOR YOGIC STUDIES 

3. 12h DMC 

M.D. UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 

4. Graduation DMC (AIl Semester/years, if grand total is not shown in the 

final year/semester's DMC) 

5. Migration Certificate in original ( in case other then MDU students 

6. Gap year, if any 

7. Original Character Certificate from the Institute last attended 

8. Haryana Resident Certificate 

9. Caste certificate in case of DS/SC along with certificate in case of SC 

below 2.5 lac latest on or after 01/04/2023 

10. Family ID in case of Sc below 2.5 lac 

11.Caste Certificate in case of BC A/B along with latest Non Creamy layer 

Certificate on or by 01/04/2023 

12.Certificate in Case ofEWS on or by 01 /04/2023 

13.Certificate in case of Ph/DFF/ESM etc. 

14.Anti Ragging certificates according to format given in the prospectus 
in App. N&O 

Note: The Students are advised to visit University Website from time to 

time for further updates. 
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